
C—l173

Table
No.45.—Statementshowing
the

Expenditure
and
Work

done
on

Roads,
&c.,
under
the
Control
of
the

Department
of

Lands
and

Survey,
for
the

Twelve
Months
ended
the
31st
March, 1897—continued.

s

a

o

e

Name
of
Work

according
to
Item
on

Appropriations.
Expenditure

from
Engineering

1st
April

1896
to

surleyfmaae
31st
March.

1897,
f

{
t

»

.,

charged
to
Autho-

U
V™R
!„
£?t

rities
issued
out
of

Marcn
?iW7

the
Item

named.
March'

1897'
I

Dray-
Bridle-

Bridges

road
trark

constructed
over

road.
tracK.

30ft
g

Boads
constructed.

Dray-
Bridle-

road,
track.Improved.

Maintained.
rendered moreaccessible.Area

of

Remarks.

Dray-road.
Bridle- track.

99

Development
of

Thermal
Springs,

etc. —continued.

Length. Ft.

M.
ch.
M.
ch.
M.
ch.
Acres.

£

s.
d.

M.
ch.

M.
ch.
M.
ch.
No.

M.
ch.

49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62

Otago —Lindis
Pass

Lake
Wan
aka
Wharves

Martin's
Bay-Lake

Wakatipu
Glendhu-Roy's

Peninsula
Tracks
to

Western
Sounds

Lake
Te

Anau-Sutherland
Falls

Hollyford
ValleyPembroke-Matukituki Tracks,

Head
of

Lake
Wakatipu

Lake
Te

Anau-Wakatipu
Tracks,
&c,
Hawea

Lake

Tourists'
Accommodation-house,
Morven
Hills

Albert
Burn
Track Makarora-Haast

Valley

Ravensbourne

200
0

0

30
0

0

1,249
19
1

216
1

7

206'
0

0

6'24

0
40

7

0

14
0

26,000 30,000
Manuka
Island

Domain
Board

extended
wharf

by
84
ft.

Tourist
traffic.

Stock
traffic.

150
0

0

0

2C

6*50

3
7

1

9

0

..

Totals,
Otago

3
47

7

0

23
0

56,000

2,046
3

2

0
50

0
24

..!

63 64 65 66
Southland —Mossburn-Te

Anau Manapouri-Te
Anau

Te

Anau-George
Sound Manapouri-Dusky

Sound

5
16
6

3

0

0
13

I

0
17 ..

I

.. •■

••

Totals,
Southland

5
16
6

3

0

0
13

0
17

••

General —Miscellaneous

44
67

07

••

1
23

115

22
17

I

I

Totals,
Vote
No.
99

16,022
13
6

19
5

6
66

1

358
0
I

46
0

66,000

118

Lands
Improvement
Account

(Roads
and

Bridges,
etc.).

Auckland —Victoria
Valley-Main

Road

Ahipara-HerekinoTakahue-Herekino

300

12 3

106'
0

0

i

o

0

4

1

1

i

0

7,000

I

Carried
forward

1

5

4

0

7,300

100
0

0

1

0

••


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

