ORK DONE ON ROADS, &c., under the Control of the Department of Lands and Survex, for the	
TABLE NO. 45.—STATEMENT showing the Expenditure and Work done on Roads, &c., under the Control of	Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1897.—continued.

	Remarks.		Mannka Island Domain	Board extended wharf	by 84 It.					Stock traffic.											:	
Area of	rendered more accessible.	Aores.	26,000	: :	::	30.000	}	: :	:	::	:	56,000	:	: :	:	:	:	66,000		300	7,000	7,300
Maintained.	Bridle- track.	M. cb.	:	: :	: : 5		::	::	:	9:0	:	23 0	:	: :	:	:	;	46 0		:	4 0	4 0
Maint	Dray- road.	M. ch.	•	: :	::	::	::	::	:	::	:	:	:	: :		:	:	358 0	Ser.	:	::	:
Improved.	Bridle- track.	M. ch.	:	::	· · ·	::	::	::	:	::	:	7 0	:	: :	:	:	:	22 17		::	::	:
Imp	Dray- road.	M. ch.	0 40	::	::	::	::	::	:	3 7	:	3 47	0 17	:	::	0 17	;	44 67		:	::	:
d.	Bridges constructed over 30ft. Span.	Length. Ft.	:	::	::	::	::	::	:	::	:	:	:	:	::	:	:	115		:	::	:
Roads constructed.	1	1. No.	:	: :	::	:: 	::	::	:	::	:	24	:	:	::	:	:	66 1		;	::	:
Roads co	Bridle- track.	M. ch.	:	::	::	::6	5 : ·	::	:	::	•	0	:	:	::	:	:	9		:	::	:
	Dray- road.	M. ch.	:	::	::	::	::	::	:	0.50	:	0 50	0 13	:	::	0 13	:	1 23		•	1 1 4	1 5
Engineering Surveys made from 1st April, 1896, to 31st March, 1897.		M. ch.	:	::	::	::	::	::	:	::	:	:	3 0	:	: :,	0 8		19 5			o :	1 0
Expenditure from 1st April, 1896, to		ۍ .s. d.	200 0 0		1,249.19 1	7 1 975 		::	:	150 0 0		2,046 3 2	:	5 16 6	• •	5 16 6	:	16,022 13 6		:	100 0 0	100 0 0
Name of Work according to Item on Appropriations.		DEVELOPMENT OF THERMAL SPRINGS, ETC.—continued.	Otago— Lindis Bass Lindis Bass	Martin's Bay-Lake Wakatipu	Glendhu-koy's Fennsula Tracks to Western Sounds	Hollyndy Valler Frank	Tracks, Head of Lake Wakatipu	Lake le Anau-Wakatipu Tracks, &c., Hawea Lake	Tourists' Accommodation-house, Morven Hills	Albert Burn Track Makarora-Haast Valley	Ravensbourne	Totals, Otago	Southland— Mossburn-Te Anau	Manapouri-Te Anau	Manapouri-Dusky Sound	Totals, Southland	General— Miscellaneous	TOTALS, VOTB NO. 99	LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT (ROADS AND BRIDGES, ETC.).	Auckianu— Victoria Valley–Main Road	Anipaka-Herekino Takabue-Herekino	Carried forward
Item No.				312	53	55 A	52	200	09	62	:		63	64	99		29			П	co 1/2	
•0	Vote No	66					_								-			-	118			